

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5329/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2008 in CRLA No. 2076/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MAHADEVA @ KOTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kaura, Adv.(AC)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Trial Court's judgment is not on record.

Office is directed to call for the record of the trial court. On receipt,  
copy of the trial court's judgment be placed in our paper book as well as  
supplied to the amicus appearing in this case.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master